Quick•Step® Repair kit is a quality product distributed by  BVBA, division Flooring, Ooigemsestraat 3,
B-8710 Wielsbeke, Belgium, EUROPE
flooring
reference
order code
Base Colour Grain Colour
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Quick-Step  Creo - 7 mm Uniclic
QSG042 QSE00042CLS70 1 3 6
QSG043 QSE00043CLS70 1 3 5
QSG044 QSE00044CLS70 3 2     5
QSG045 QSE00045CLS70 1 6 5
QSG046 QSE00046CLS70 1 3
QSG047 QSE00047CLS70 2 4 6   6 4
QSG048 QSE00048CLS70 3 7 5
QSG049 QSE00049CLS70 1 6 5
QSG051 QSE00051CLS70 1 7 5
QSG052 QSE00052CLS70 1 4 5
QSG053 QSE00053CLS70 1 4 2
QSG054 QSE00054CLS70 2 3 6
QSG055 QSE00055CLS70 3 5 6
Quick-Step  Elite - 8 mm Uniclic
UE1303 QSE01303PEM4P80 1 5
UE1304 QSE01304PEM4P80 7 4 3 6
UE1305 QSE01305PEM4P80 5 2 6
UE1306 QSE01306PEM4P80 3 6
UE1387 QSE01387PEM4P80 3 5 1 6
UE1388 QSE01388PEM4P80 7 6 3
UE1389 QSE01389PEM4P80 7 6 3
UE1406 QSE01406PEM4P80 1 6 3
UE1491 QSE01491PEM4P80 2 3 5
UE1492 QSE01492PEM4P80 3 5 6
UE1493 QSE01493PEM4P80 2 3 6
UE1496 QSE01496PEM4P80 3 6
Quick-Step Arte - 9,5 mm Uniclic
UF1155 QSE01155TIW95
UF1246 QSE01246TIW95 1 7 5 2
UF1247 QSE01247TIW95 5 7 6
UF1248 QSE01248TIW95 1 5 3
UF1400 QSE01400TIW95 1 6
UF1401 QSE01401TIW95 1 3 6
UF1402 QSE01402TIW95 7 6 3
UF1549 QSE01549TIW95
Quick•Step® Repair kit is a quality product distributed by  BVBA, division Flooring, Ooigemsestraat 3,
B-8710 Wielsbeke, Belgium, EUROPE
flooring
reference
order code
Base Colour Grain Colour
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Quick-Step Classic - 7 mm Uniclic
QST009 QSE00009CLS70 2 1 4
QST004 QSE00004CLS70 4 2 5
QST008 QSE00008CLS70 2 1 3 4 5
QST013 QSE00013CLS70 3 1 5
QST015 QSE00015CLS70 1 4 2
QST016 QSE00016CLS70 4 1 2 5
QST017 QSE00017CLS70 4 2 5   6
QST025 QSE00025CLS70 1 4 3   5
QST027 QSE00027CLS70 3 4     6
QST028 QSE00028CLS70 1 3 5
QST029 QSE00029CLS70 1 4 5
QST030 QSE00030CLS70 3 5 6
QSM031 QSE00031CLS70 1 7 5 6
QSM032 QSE00032CLS70 7 6 5
QSM033 QSE00033CLS4M70 3 7     5 3
QSM034 QSE00034CLS4M70 7 6 5
QSM035 QSE00035CLS4M70 1 6 5
QSM036 QSE00036CLS4M70 6 5 7
QST041 QSE00041CLS70 1 3
QSM037 QSE00037CLS4M70 3 5 1 6
QSM038 QSE00038CLS4M70 7 6 5
QSM040 QSE00040CLS70 1 3 6
QST056 QSE00056CLS70 1 3 6
QSM057 QSE00057CLS4M70 3 1 5 6
QSM058 QSE00058CLS4M70 1 5 6
QST070 QSE00070CLS70 1 6 4
QST071 QSE00071CLS70 1 3 6
QSM072 QSE00072CLS4M70 7 4 6
QSM073 QSE00073CLS4M70 7 1 3 4
QSM074 QSE00074CLS4M70 7 4 6
QSM076 QSE00076CLS4M70 1 3 5
QSM075 QSE00075CLS4M70 2 3 1 4
QSM039 QSE00039CLS4M70
Quick-Step Colonial - 9,5 mm Uniclic
LPE11000
LPE11001
LPE11002
LPE11003
LPE11004
LPE11006
Quick•Step® Repair kit is a quality product distributed by  BVBA, division Flooring, Ooigemsestraat 3,
B-8710 Wielsbeke, Belgium, EUROPE
flooring
reference
order code
Base Colour Grain Colour
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Quick-Step Country - 9,5 mm Uniclic
U1012 QSE01012CLLSC95
U1013 QSE01013CLLSC95 3 5 6
U1014 QSE01014CLLSC95 2 3 4   3 6
U1015 QSE01015CLLSC95 2 4 5
U1030 QSE01030CLLSC95 3 4 6
U1031 QSE01031CLLSC95 2 4 5   5 6
U1102 QSE01102CLLSC95
U1104 QSE01104CLLSC95
U1164 QSE01164CLLSC95
UF1160 QSE01160PEM4PSC95 3 2     5
Quick-Step Eligna - 8 mm Uniclic
U312 QSE00312CLL80 3 1 6
U860 QSE00860CLL80 2 3     5 6
U861 QSE00861CLL80 2 4 5 1
U862 QSE00862CLL80 2 1 4 3
U864 QSE00864CLL80 2 1 4
U865 QSE00865CLL80 4 2
U866 QSE00866CLL80 4 1 2   5
U896 QSE00896CLL80 3 2     5
U915 QSE00915CLL80 1 3     5
U918 QSE00918CLL80 3 2 4   5
U995 QSE00995CLL80 2 4 5
U996 QSE00996CLL80 4 2     5 6
U1000 QSE01000CLL80 4 6
U1001 QSE01001CLL80 3 5 6
U1043 QSE01043CLL80 3 5     5 6
U1157 QSE01157CLL80 2 3     6 3
U1161 QSE01161CLL80 3 5 6
U1163 QSE01163CLL80 1 5 6
U1184 QSE01184CLL80 1 5 4 2
U1235 QSE01235CLL80 1 3 7   6
U1300 QSE01300CLL80 7 1 6 5
U1301 QSE01301CLL80 6 7 5
U1302 QSE01302CLL80 3 5 6
UM1304 QSE01304CLL80 7 4 3 6
UM1305 QSE01305CLL4M80 5 2 6
UM1306 QSE01306CLL4M80 3 6
U1307 QSE01307CLL80 1 3
U1384 QSE01384CLL80 7 3 6
U1385 QSE01385CLL80 7 6 5
U1386 QSE01386CLL80 7 6 5
U1896 QSE01896CLL80 1 3 6
Quick•Step® Repair kit is a quality product distributed by  BVBA, division Flooring, Ooigemsestraat 3,
B-8710 Wielsbeke, Belgium, EUROPE
flooring
reference
order code
Base Colour Grain Colour
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Quick-Step Eligna Wide - 8 mm Uniclic
UW1535 QSE01535CLW80 1 7 5 6
UW1548 QSE01548CLW4M80 3 1 6
UW1547 QSE01547CLW4M80 1 7 6 5
UW1546 QSE01546CLW80 7 6 5
UW1545 QSE01545CLW4M80 1 6 3
UW1544 QSE01544CLW4M80 2 3 6
UW1543 QSE01543CLW4M80
UW1542 QSE01542CLW4M80 3 6
UW1541 QSE01541CLW4M80 1 3 2   6
UW1540 QSE01540CLW80 3 6
UW1539 QSE01539CLW80 3 2 1   6
UW1538 QSE01538CLW80 1 3 5
UW1537 QSE01537CLW80 1 6
UW1536 QSE01536CLW80 7 3 6
Quick-Step Perspective 2 Wide - 9,5 mm
Uniclic
ULW1535 QSE01535PEW2P95 1 7 5 6
ULW1548 QSE01548PEW2P95 3 1 6
ULW1547 QSE01547PEW2P95 1 7 6 5
ULW1546 QSE01546PEW2P95 7 6 5
ULW1545 QSE01545PEW2P95 1 6 3
ULW1544 QSE01544PEW2P95 2 3 6
ULW1543 QSE01543PEW2P95
ULW1542 QSE01542PEW2P95 3 6
ULW1541 QSE01541PEW2P95 1 3 2   6
ULW1540 QSE01540PEW2P95 3 6
ULW1539 QSE01539PEW2P95 3 2 1   6
ULW1538 QSE01538PEW2P95 1 3 5
ULW1537 QSE01537PEW2P95 1 6
ULW1536 QSE01536PEW2P95 7 3 6
Quick•Step® Repair kit is a quality product distributed by  BVBA, division Flooring, Ooigemsestraat 3,
B-8710 Wielsbeke, Belgium, EUROPE
flooring
reference
order code
Base Colour Grain Colour
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Quick-Step Perspective 4 Wide - 9,5 mm
Uniclic
UFW1535 QSE01535PEW4P95 1 7 5 6
UFW1548 QSE01548PEW4P95 3 1 6
UFW1547 QSE01547PEW4P95 1 7 6 5
UFW1546 QSE01546PEW4P95 7 6 5
UFW1545 QSE01545PEW4P95 1 6 3
UFW1544 QSE01544PEW4P95 2 3 6
UFW1543 QSE01543PEW4P95
UFW1542 QSE01542PEW4P95 3 6
UFW1541 QSE01541PEW4P95 1 3 2   6
UFW1540 QSE01540PEW4P95 3 6
UFW1539 QSE01539PEW4P95 3 2 1   6
UFW1538 QSE01538PEW4P95 1 3 5
UFW1537 QSE01537PEW4P95 1 6
UFW1536 QSE01536PEW4P95 7 3 6
Quick-Step Exquisa - 8 mm Uniclic Multifit
EXQ1550 QSE01550TLW80 7 6 3
EXQ1551 QSE01551TLW80 6 7
EXQ1552 QSE01552TLW80 7 6 5
EXQ1553 QSE01553TLW80 1 3 6
EXQ1554 QSE01554TLW80 1 3 6
EXQ1555 QSE01555TLW80 7 3 6
EXQ1556 QSE01556TLW80 1 3 6
EXQ1557 QSE01557TLW80 1 6 5
Quick-Step lagune - 8 mm Uniclic
UR946 QSE00946RSP0180 2 3 1   5 6
UR1032 QSE01032RSP0180 4 2 6
UR1035 QSE01035RSP0180 2 4 5   5 6
UR1205 QSE01205RSP0180 1 6 5
UR1225 QSE01225RSP0180 5 6
Quick•Step® Repair kit is a quality product distributed by  BVBA, division Flooring, Ooigemsestraat 3,
B-8710 Wielsbeke, Belgium, EUROPE
flooring
reference
order code
Base Colour Grain Colour
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Quick-Step Largo - 9,5 mm Uniclic
LPU1283 QSE01283LPL95 3 1 5
LPU1284 QSE01284LPL95 3 1     5
LPU1285 QSE01285LPL95 7 3 4 6
LPU1286 QSE01286LPL95 7 6 5
LPU1287 QSE01287LPL95 3 6
LPU1288 QSE01288LPL95 4 2 5   6
LPU1289 QSE01289LPL95 4 6
LPU1396 QSE01396LPL95 1 3 6
LPU1397 QSE01397LPL95 7 3 5 6
LPU1398 QSE01398LPL95 1 4 3 6
LPU1399 QSE01399LPL95 7 6 5
LPU1505 QSE01505LPL95 7 6 3
LPU1507 QSE01507LPL95 7 1 6
LPU1622 QSE01622LPL95 7 4 6
LPU1660 QSE01660LPL95 7 1 6 4
LPU1661 QSE01661LPL95 7 4 6
LPU1662 QSE01662LPL95 2 3 5
LPU1663 QSE01663LPL95 7 1 5 6
LPU1664 QSE01664LPL95 2 3 6
Quick-Step Majestic Pro - 8 mm Uniclic
MAP896 QSE00896MCLL80PRO 3 2     5
MAP996 QSE00996MCLL80PRO 4 2     5 6
MAP1043 QSE01043MCLL80PRO 3 5     5 6
MAP1300 QSE01300MCLL80PRO 7 1 6 5
MAP1304 QSE01304MCLL80PRO 7 4 3 6
MAP1306 QSE01306MCLL80PRO 3 6
MAP1283 QSE01283MLPL95PRO 3 1 5
MAP1285 QSE01285MLPL95PRO 7 3 4 6
MAP1286 QSE01286MLPL95PRO 7 6 5
MAP1507 QSE01507MLPL95PRO 7 1 6
Quick•Step® Repair kit is a quality product distributed by  BVBA, division Flooring, Ooigemsestraat 3,
B-8710 Wielsbeke, Belgium, EUROPE
flooring
reference
order code
Base Colour Grain Colour
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Quick-Step Perspective 2 - 9,5 mm Uniclic
UL312 QSE00312PEL2P95 3 1 6
UL860 QSE00860PEL2P95 2 3     5 6
UL861 QSE00861PEL2P95 2 4 5 1
UL862 QSE00862PEL2P95 2 1 4 3
UL864 QSE00864PEL2P95 2 1 4
UL865 QSE00865PEL2P95 4 2
UL866 QSE00866PEL2P95 4 1 2   5
UL896 QSE00896PEL2P95 3 2     5
UL915 QSE00915PEL2P95 1 3     5
UL918 QSE00918PEL2P95 3 2 4   5
UL995 QSE00995PEL2P95 2 4 5
UL996 QSE00996PEL2P95 4 2     5 6
UL1000 QSE01000PEL2P95 4 6
UL1001 QSE01001PEL2P95 3 5 6
UL1043 QSE01043PEL2P95 3 5     5 6
UL1157 QSE01157PEL2P95 2 3     6 3
UL1161 QSE01161PEL2P95 3 5 6
UL1163 QSE01163PEL2P95 1 5 6
UL1184 QSE01184PEL2P95 1 5 4 2
UL1235 QSE01235PEL2P95 1 3 7   6
UL1300 QSE01300PEL2P95 7 1 6 5
UL1301 QSE01301PEL2P95 6 7 1
UL1302 QSE01302PEL2P95 3 5 6
UL1304 QSE01304PEL2P95 7 4 3 6
UL1305 QSE01305PEL2P95 5 2 6
UL1306 QSE01306PEL2P95 3 6
UL1307 QSE01307PEL2P95 1 3
UL1384 QSE01384PEL2P95 7 3 6
UL1385 QSE01385PEL2P95 7 6 5
UL1386 QSE01386PEL2P95 7 6 5
UL1896 QSE01896PEL2P95 1 3 6
Quick•Step® Repair kit is a quality product distributed by  BVBA, division Flooring, Ooigemsestraat 3,
B-8710 Wielsbeke, Belgium, EUROPE
flooring
reference
order code
Base Colour Grain Colour
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Quick-Step Perspective 4 - 9,5 mm Uniclic
UF312 QSE00312PEL4P95 3 1 6
UF860 QSE00860PEL4P95 2 3     5 6
UF861 QSE00861PEL4P95 2 4 5 1
UF862 QSE00862PEL4P95 2 1 4 3
UF864 QSE00864PEL4P95 2 1 4
UF865 QSE00865PEL4P95 4 2
UF866 QSE00866PEL4P95 4 1 2   5
UF896 QSE00896PEL4P95 3 2     5
UF915 QSE00915PEL4P95 1 3     5
UF918 QSE00918PEL4P95 3 2 4   5
UF995 QSE00995PEL4P95 2 4 5
UF996 QSE00996PEL4P95 4 2     5 6
UF1000 QSE01000PEL4P95 4 6
UF1001 QSE01001PEL4P95 3 5 6
UF1043 QSE01043PEL4P95 3 5     5 6
UF1157 QSE01157PEL4P95 2 3     6 3
UF1161 QSE01161PEL4P95 3 5 6
UF1163 QSE01163PEL4P95 1 5 6
UF1184 QSE01184PEL4P95 1 5 4 2
UF1235 QSE01235PEL4P95 1 3 7   6
UF1300 QSE01300PEL4P95 7 1 6 5
UF1301 QSE01301PEL4P95 6 7 1
UF1302 QSE01302PEL4P95 3 5 6
UF1304 QSE01304PEL4P95 7 4 3 6
UF1305 QSE01305PEL4P95 5 2 6
UF1306 QSE01306PEL4P95 3 6
UF1307 QSE01307PEL4P95 1 3
UF1384 QSE01384PEL4P95 7 3 6
UF1385 QSE01385PEL4P95 7 6 5
UF1386 QSE01386PEL4P95 7 6 5
UF1896 QSE01896PEL4P95 1 3 6
Quick-Step Quadra - 8 mm Uniclic
TU402 QSE00402TIG80
UF1018 QSE01018TIBSL80 6 7 1
TU1298 QSE01298TIG80
TU400 QSE00400TIG80 1 3 6
UF406 QSE00406TIB80 6 1
TU1297 QSE01297TIG80 1 5 3
TU1299 QSE01299TIG80 3 6
Quick•Step® Repair kit is a quality product distributed by  BVBA, division Flooring, Ooigemsestraat 3,
B-8710 Wielsbeke, Belgium, EUROPE
flooring
reference
order code
Base Colour Grain Colour
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Start
colour  Mixing Colours
Quick-Step Rustic - 8 mm Uniclic
RIC1414 QSE01414MPLRB80 2 5 4   5 6
RIC1415 QSE01415MPLRB80 3 5 6
RIC1416 QSE01416MPLRB80 3 5 6
RIC1427 QSE01427MPLEB80 3 5 6
RIC1429 QSE01429MPLRB80 3 5 6
RIC1430 QSE01430MPLRB80 5 3 6
RIC1497 QSE01497MPLRB80 3 2 5
RIC1498 QSE01498MPLRB80 3 2 6
Quick-Step Vogue - 9,5 mm Uniclic
UVG1390 QSE01390PEL4PSC95 1 3 6
UVG1391 QSE01391PEL4PSC95 1 3 6
UVG1392 QSE01392PEL4PSC95 1 6 3
UVG1393 QSE01393PEL4PSC95 3 6
UVG1394 QSE01394PEL4PSC95 1 3
UVG1395 QSE01395PEL4PSC95 7 6 3